

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	9th and final bill				
N/Work :-	Subaya babu Tola				
	To Harharpur				
N/Agency :-	Manish Kumar Pathak				
Ag. No. :-	245BD 2018-19				
Work done :-	13782585 (with maintenance)				
Work order :-	29.11.18				
Complete date :-	28.11.19				

Earthwork Calculation

① Earth work in excavation for foundation etc all complete

$$2 \times 6.450 \times 1.55 \times 1.675 = 33.49$$

$$1 \times 8.00 \times 1.530 \times 0.540 = 4.13$$

$$37.62 \text{ m}^3$$

② Sand filling in found. etc all complete job -

$$2 \times 6.450 \times 1.55 \times 0.100 = 2.00$$

$$1 \times 5.573 \times 1.58 \times 0.100 = 0.886$$

$$2.886 \text{ m}^3$$

③ Brick, Plaster Scaffolding etc all complete job -

$$2 \times 6.450 \times 1.550 = 19.99$$

$$1 \times 5.653 \times 1.00 = 5.65$$

Continuation

21.
24.11.19
J.E

Abstract of cost

① Constⁿ of bench mark etc all
complete job -
MB - 553, P-3

(1) Constⁿ of reference and
working bench mark etc

2.142 km @ 10678.50/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 22873.00

(1) Constⁿ of Reference pillar
buried etc MB - 553, P-3

2.142 km @ 9561.84/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 20481.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

45.00m @ 98.18/m → 4415.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) providing laying 1000mm dia R.C. Pipe etc all					
MD-553 P-4		7.50m			
7m0 P-2		7.50m			
		15.00m			
		@ 4513.33/m			Rs 67700.00
(9) Bot cutting etc all complete					
MD-553 P-4					
		68.91m ³	@ 77.67/m ³		Rs 5354.00
(10) plastering with cement mortar etc all complete					
MD-553 P-5					
		36.40m ²	@ 195.63/m ²		Rs 7121.00
(11) plastering 1.5 cement punrup including etc all					
MD-553 P-5					
		13.26m ²	@ 66.75/m ²		Rs 885.00
(12) providing G.S. B 60I etc all complete Job-					
MD-553, P-5					
		1306.38m ³	@ 2862.77/m ³		Rs 3739865
(13) providing WBM 60II etc all complete Job-					
MD-553, P-5					
		605.34m ³	@ 3421.13/m ³		Rs 2070947
(14) providing and fixing M.G.S.P board etc all					
MD-553, P-5					
		2 nos @ 11644.98/each			Rs 23290.00
(15) providing 300mm dia R.C. tube pipe etc					
MD-553, P-5					
		45.00m	@ 981.18/m		Rs 44152.00

Continuation

45.00m @ 981.18/m → Rs 44152.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Provide Cement Concrete etc all complete					
303.46m ³ @ 7232.99/m ³ → Rs					2191596
(17) Provide applying primer coats etc					
MB-553 P-5					
6219.08 @ 47.61/m ² → Rs					296090
(18) Provide and applying track coats etc					
MD-553, P-6					
6278.20m ² @ 15.92/m ² → Rs					99008.40
(19) Seal surface by mechanical means etc					
MB-553, P-6					
6278.20m ² @ 172.79/m ² → Rs					1074595
(20) Provide kilometer stone					
(i) Ordinary kilometer					
- 3 nos @ 2561.84/each → Rs					7686.00
(ii) 200m stone					
- 8 nos @ 690.00/each → Rs					5520.00
(21) Provide Retro reflection etc all complete					
MB-553, P-6					
(i) - 20 nos @ 3868.06/each → Rs					77361
(ii) - 10 nos @ 5273.07/each → Rs					52730
(iii) - 2 nos @ 4497.31/each → Rs					8995.00
(iv) - 2 nos @ 8728.15/each → Rs					17456.00
(22) Provide painting two coats etc					
100.00m ² @ 104.91/m ² → Rs					10491.00

Continuation

10/23/83

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Providing and Applied Thermo mgs. 553, P-6 428.00m ² @ 867.77/m ² → Rs 371406.00					
(27) Providing and Draining extra Lago bedded etc all complete TMD P-2 1000 @ 11644.98/each → Rs 11645.00					
(28) Painting New Coated carp Angels etc all complete 220.00m ² @ 10.45/m ² 0.54/each → Rs 119.00					
(29) Painting two coats on new Surface etc all complete TMD P-2 44.80m ² @ 110.65/m ² → Rs 4957.00					
(30) Providing and Draining boundary Pillars etc all complete 4000 @ 525.11/each → Rs 21004.00					
(31) Providing and Laying Brick edge, Siding etc all complete 375.00m ² @ 503.12/m ² → Rs 188670.00					
(32) Const ⁿ of subgrade + earthen Shoulder etc TMD P-5 4616.71m ³ @ 156.97/m ³ → Rs 724685.00					
(33) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials lead 1000m TMD P-5 689.46m ³ @ 155.23/m ³ → Rs 107025.00					
(34) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials lead 1000m etc TMD P-6 1609.21m ³ @ 116.48/m ³ → Rs 187441.00					

Continuation

28.11.19
J.F